
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94GRAY PJ EE 103289 AA
2 T: 93 93BOWES M EE 109720 AA
2 T: 93 93DRAPER R EE 126584 AA
4 T: 92 92BUNNING R EE 84951 AA
5 T: 89 89MOORE G EE 103821 AA
6 T: 88 88FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
6 T: 88 88LOVATT S EE 105738 AA
6 T: 88 88SMITH JD EE 45277 AA
9 T: 87 87COX SA EE 35370 AA
10 T: 86 86BURTON G EE 116400 AA
10 T: 86 86COOPER P EE 106295 AA
10 T: 86 86DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 AA
10 T: 86 86SAICH CJ EE 26778 AA
14 T: 85 85BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
14 T: 85 85BAUGHAN W EE 128828 AA
14 T: 85 85HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 AA
14 T: 85 85MOODY P EE 121557 AA
14 T: 85 85THORROLD BPD EE 101497 AA
19 T: 84 84COLLINS H EE 120798 AA
20 T: 82 82SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
21 T: 80 80GOODING DV EE 96459 AA

Yes22 T: 79 79WOODHALL-CROSS EE 114188 AA
23 T: 78 78GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
24 T: 77 77SPENCER IJ EE 35315 AA
25 T: 74 74BOWDEN P EE 80916 AA
26 T: 40 40STEVENSON M EE 85061 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90BLADEN JL EE 73741 A
2 T: 88 88WOOLLARD B EE 123128 A
3 T: 83 83SHEPPARD M EE 99919 A
4 T: 82 82HOSKINS AJ EE 89013 A
4 T: 82 82JONES I EE 120269 A
4 T: 82 82QUINCE DM EE 110569 A
7 T: 81 81EARL SM EE 71507 A
7 T: 81 81SIMPSON PA EE 23089 A
7 T: 81 81VOGEL S EE 128651 A
10 T: 80 80CHESTER SE EE 83228 A
11 T: 79 79CHAPLIN B EE 126779 A
11 T: 79 79SPARROW J EE 98388 A
13 T: 78 78CLARK MG EE 33151 A
13 T: 78 78MARLOW J EE 98053 A
15 T: 77 77GARNER D EE 127501 A
15 T: 77 77LEONARD T EE 88361 A
17 T: 76 76FRYER MP EE 39268 A
18 T: 75 75SMITH M EE 28435 A
19 T: 73 73PETTITT RN EE 68280 A

Yes20 T: 70 70WHATTON C EE 113493 A
21 T: 69 69FIELD T EE 112068 A

Yes22 T: 55 55OWEN C EE 126089 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 82 82TATTAM MJ EE 85433 B
2 T: 80 80SHARPE N EE 38063 B
3 T: 79 79GRANT N EE 127837 B

Yes4 T: 78 78EVANS N EE 24160 B
5 T: 77 77GERRING J EE 119974 B
5 T: 77 77LONDON AR EE 67762 B
7 T: 76 76AMIES S EE 128781 B
7 T: 76 76BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 B
7 T: 76 76HARDWICK S EE 131946 B
10 T: 75 75FLETCHER P EE 123717 B
11 T: 73 73LAMB C EE 123008 B
12 T: 71 71BURNAGE K EE 114307 B
13 T: 70 70LOVATT H EE 125441 B
14 T: 69 69LEONARD SJ EE 128196 B
15 T: 68 68BOND WJ EE 41105 B
15 T: 68 68MOORE G EE 107618 B
15 T: 68 68SHEFFIELD MJ EE 85600 B
18 T: 67 67SPAFFORD JH EE 101014 B
19 T: 66 66CLARE MG EE 109331 B
19 T: 66 66HARDING E EE 110769 B
19 T: 66 66MCKENNA H EE 129084 B
22 T: 65 65FERRIS M EE 121274 B
23 T: 63 63CORNEY AK EE 108065 B

Yes24 T: 61 61MULHALL C EE 110240 B
25 T: 60 60HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 B
26 T: 56 56VIRGO MR EE 56613 B

Yes27 T: 34 34CHATTERTON S EE 128749 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86HODSON L EE 129999 C

Yes2 T: 78 78GOODMAN JA EE 94540 C
2 T: 78 78LONGSTAFF J EE 123642 C
4 T: 75 75SOANES C EE 127102 C
5 T: 72 72ADAMS N EE 132643 C
6 T: 71 71HARRUP S EE 125734 C
7 T: 70 70LOVATT C EE 125442 C
8 T: 69 69WHITTON J EE 131275 C
9 T: 68 68CORBYN A EE 129653 C

Yes10 T: 67 67BORMAN C EE 129778 C
11 T: 65 65CANK J EE 132300 C
11 T: 65 65HOSKINS S EE 126098 C

Yes11 T: 65 65WHATTON G EE 123948 C
14 T: 64 64HARRUP P EE 124000 C

Yes15 T: 63 63OWEN F EE 123127 C
15 T: 63 63PAGE S EE 129680 C
17 T: 62 62WHITLOCK J EE 131507 C

Yes17 T: 62 62WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
19 T: 61 61SMITH NC EE 36794 C

Yes20 T: 60 60BENNETT A EE 131905 C
Yes21 T: 54 54WELLS M EE 113318 C
Yes22 T: 53 53LUKE S EE 130831 C
Yes22 T: 53 53TARABELLA S EE 117112 C*

24 T: 46 46NEWBERY K EE 127468 C
Yes25 T: 38 38GOODMAN T EE 127522 C
Yes26 T: 31 31CHAPLIN D EE 129034 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88WOOLLARD B EE 123128 CLT
2 T: 75 75SOANES C EE 127102 CLT
3 T: 70 70LOVATT C EE 125442 CLT
3 T: 70 70LOVATT H EE 125441 CLT

Yes5 T: 65 65WHATTON G EE 123948 CLT
Yes6 T: 38 38GOODMAN T EE 127522 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85BAUGHAN W EE 128828 JNR
2 T: 84 84COLLINS H EE 120798 JNR
3 T: 65 65CANK J EE 132300 JNR
4 T: 62 62WHITLOCK J EE 131507 JNR
5 T: 46 46NEWBERY K EE 127468 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 66 66MCKENNA H EE 129084 LDY
2 T: 65 65HOSKINS S EE 126098 LDY
3 T: 60 60HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94GRAY PJ EE 103289 SNR
2 T: 93 93BOWES M EE 109720 SNR
2 T: 93 93DRAPER R EE 126584 SNR
4 T: 92 92BUNNING R EE 84951 SNR
5 T: 90 90BLADEN JL EE 73741 SNR
6 T: 88 88FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
6 T: 88 88LOVATT S EE 105738 SNR
6 T: 88 88SMITH JD EE 45277 SNR
9 T: 87 87COX SA EE 35370 SNR
10 T: 86 86BURTON G EE 116400 SNR
10 T: 86 86COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
10 T: 86 86HODSON L EE 129999 SNR
13 T: 85 85BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
13 T: 85 85MOODY P EE 121557 SNR
13 T: 85 85THORROLD BPD EE 101497 SNR
16 T: 83 83SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR
17 T: 82 82HOSKINS AJ EE 89013 SNR
17 T: 82 82JONES I EE 120269 SNR
17 T: 82 82QUINCE DM EE 110569 SNR
17 T: 82 82SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
17 T: 82 82TATTAM MJ EE 85433 SNR
22 T: 81 81EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
22 T: 81 81VOGEL S EE 128651 SNR
24 T: 80 80GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
25 T: 79 79CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR
25 T: 79 79GRANT N EE 127837 SNR

Yes25 T: 79 79WOODHALL-CROSS EE 114188 SNR
28 T: 78 78CLARK MG EE 33151 SNR

Yes28 T: 78 78EVANS N EE 24160 SNR
28 T: 78 78GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR

Yes28 T: 78 78GOODMAN JA EE 94540 SNR
28 T: 78 78LONGSTAFF J EE 123642 SNR
28 T: 78 78MARLOW J EE 98053 SNR
34 T: 77 77GARNER D EE 127501 SNR
34 T: 77 77GERRING J EE 119974 SNR
34 T: 77 77LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
34 T: 77 77LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
34 T: 77 77SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
39 T: 76 76AMIES S EE 128781 SNR
39 T: 76 76FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR
39 T: 76 76HARDWICK S EE 131946 SNR
42 T: 75 75FLETCHER P EE 123717 SNR
42 T: 75 75SMITH M EE 28435 SNR
44 T: 74 74BOWDEN P EE 80916 SNR
45 T: 73 73LAMB C EE 123008 SNR
46 T: 72 72ADAMS N EE 132643 SNR
47 T: 71 71BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
47 T: 71 71HARRUP S EE 125734 SNR

Yes49 T: 70 70WHATTON C EE 113493 SNR
50 T: 69 69FIELD T EE 112068 SNR
50 T: 69 69LEONARD SJ EE 128196 SNR
50 T: 69 69WHITTON J EE 131275 SNR
53 T: 68 68CORBYN A EE 129653 SNR
53 T: 68 68MOORE G EE 107618 SNR

Yes55 T: 67 67BORMAN C EE 129778 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 66 66HARDING E EE 110769 SNR
57 T: 64 64HARRUP P EE 124000 SNR
58 T: 63 63PAGE S EE 129680 SNR

Yes59 T: 61 61MULHALL C EE 110240 SNR
Yes60 T: 60 60BENNETT A EE 131905 SNR
Yes61 T: 55 55OWEN C EE 126089 SNR
Yes62 T: 54 54WELLS M EE 113318 SNR
Yes63 T: 53 53LUKE S EE 130831 SNR
Yes63 T: 53 53TARABELLA S EE 117112 SNR

65 T: 40 40STEVENSON M EE 85061 SNR
Yes66 T: 34 34CHATTERTON S EE 128749 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89MOORE G EE 103821 VET
2 T: 86 86DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 VET
2 T: 86 86SAICH CJ EE 26778 VET
4 T: 85 85HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
5 T: 81 81SIMPSON PA EE 23089 VET
6 T: 80 80CHESTER SE EE 83228 VET
6 T: 80 80SHARPE N EE 38063 VET
8 T: 79 79SPARROW J EE 98388 VET
9 T: 76 76BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 VET
10 T: 73 73PETTITT RN EE 68280 VET
11 T: 68 68BOND WJ EE 41105 VET
11 T: 68 68SHEFFIELD MJ EE 85600 VET
13 T: 67 67SPAFFORD JH EE 101014 VET
14 T: 66 66CLARE MG EE 109331 VET
15 T: 65 65FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
16 T: 63 63CORNEY AK EE 108065 VET

Yes16 T: 63 63OWEN F EE 123127 VET
Yes18 T: 62 62WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET

19 T: 61 61SMITH NC EE 36794 VET
20 T: 60 60HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET
21 T: 56 56VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET

Yes22 T: 31 31CHAPLIN D EE 129034 VET
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